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Lokalita;
TR Tfeboradice

Zakazka:
PRE

Cislo testu:
Cislo baterie
Datum:

Cas:

Typ baterif:

Typ zkousky:
Vybijeci proud:
Kone&né napéti:

Délka cyklu:
Délka zkousky:
Teplota:

Za provozovatele;
MEril:

Vztazna kapacita:

Kapacita:

Poznamka:

14

B2, 220V, r.v.2014
20.02.18

11:21

6 OPzS 420

120 min

100 A

189V

60 s
120,0 min
25,2°C

PEG s.r.o.
Kadpar

120,0 min
100,0 %

Baterie se nachazi v dobrém stavu.

Cisla baterii
Napéti
Vodivost pied
Vodivost po

Kone&né napéti

236

Kapacitni zkouska baterii

235
234
233 ¢
232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214"

Napéti baterii

213"

212 |/
241 |/
210
209

20 40
Cas zkousky [min]

80




